
PADANG MASJID
BUKIT KAPAR 2

6-7 Sep 2025

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MASJID BUKIT KAPAR 2 (2025)

Open Bawah 12 Perempuan

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 565 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA Binti Suhaimi SKJK 6  (29,28,27)

8/ 484 AISYAH HUMAIRAH Binti Mohd Arifuddin HITDX 0  (22,21,24)

5/ 509 NUR QASEH IMANI binti Muhammad Syafiq FAC 0  (26,26,25)

4/ 532 QYRA SAIRYSH binti Azizan 3QAT 6  (30,30,27)

3/ 533 ADRA MAYESA Binti Nor Idzuwan ZAA 6  (26,29,26)

11/ 431 IZZ RAIHANAH Binti Mohd Azli FAC 0  (24,25,25)

7/ 506 IMAN QISYA Binti Roziman ZAA 6  (29,25,27,29)

15/ 409 ISHQA QAYLA DARWISYA Binti Mohd Safwan FAC 2  (25,26,25,26)

NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BS (SKJK)

6  (32,28,29)

QYRA SAIRYSH bA (3QAT)

0  (31,27,26)

ADRA MAYESA BNI (ZAA)

6  (29,26,30)

IMAN QISYA BR (ZAA)

0  (24,25,25)

NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BS (SKJK)

7  (29,30,28,28)

ADRA MAYESA BNI (ZAA)

1  (27,29,28,26)

QYRA SAIRYSH bA (3QAT)

6  (27,27,28,29)

IMAN QISYA BR (ZAA)

2  (28,25,25,24)

GOLD

NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BS (SKJK)

SILVER

ADRA MAYESA BNI (ZAA)

BRONZE

QYRA SAIRYSH bA (3QAT)

Final Rank
1 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA Binti Suhaimi SKJK
2 ADRA MAYESA Binti Nor Idzuwan ZAA
3 QYRA SAIRYSH binti Azizan 3QAT
4 IMAN QISYA Binti Roziman ZAA
5 ISHQA QAYLA DARWISYA Binti Mohd Safwan FAC 2 (102)
6 NUR QASEH IMANI binti Muhammad Syafiq FAC 0 (77)
7 IZZ RAIHANAH Binti Mohd Azli FAC 0 (74)
8 AISYAH HUMAIRAH Binti Mohd Arifuddin HITDX 0 (67)
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PADANG MASJID
BUKIT KAPAR 2

6-7 Sep 2025

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MASJID BUKIT KAPAR 2 (2025)

Open Bawah 12 Perempuan

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 565 NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA Binti Suhaimi SKJK 6  (31,28,28)

16/ 408 ORQED UMAIRAH BINti MOHD AZHARUL ANUAR SKM2 0  (28,26,25)

9/ 468 ALYSSA NURKHAIRA Binti Khairul Nizam KMJ 2  (26,13,25,18)

8/ 484 AISYAH HUMAIRAH Binti Mohd Arifuddin HITDX 6  (20,26,27,23)

5/ 509 NUR QASEH IMANI binti Muhammad Syafiq FAC 6  (24,27,26)

12/ 421 AINUL MARDHIAH Binti Mohd Nurhafiz KMJ 0  (18,15,18)

13/ 419 ASMA' NUR NUHA Binti Ruzaimi SPATRI 0  (12,23,17)

4/ 532 QYRA SAIRYSH binti Azizan 3QAT 6  (25,27,26)

3/ 533 ADRA MAYESA Binti Nor Idzuwan ZAA 6  (28,28,26)

14/ 414 MELOR NAYLAH Binti Mohd Nur Imam THAC 0  (15,14,18)

11/ 431 IZZ RAIHANAH Binti Mohd Azli FAC 6  (25,23,24,27)

6/ 507 NISRINA SALIHAH Binti Nasrolhan KMJ 2  (25,20,20,27)

7/ 506 IMAN QISYA Binti Roziman ZAA 6  (25,27,27)

10/ 446 AIRIS SAFIYYAH binti Zaiful THAC 0  (23,22,22)

15/ 409 ISHQA QAYLA DARWISYA Binti Mohd Safwan FAC 7  (28,26,27,26)

2/ 548 AIN HAWANI ZULAIKHA binti Mohd Khairul KMJ 1  (26,23,27,24)

NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA BS (SKJK)

6  (29,28,27)

AISYAH HUMAIRAH BMA (HITDX)

0  (22,21,24)

NUR QASEH IMANI bMS (FAC)

0  (26,26,25)

QYRA SAIRYSH bA (3QAT)

6  (30,30,27)

ADRA MAYESA BNI (ZAA)

6  (26,29,26)

IZZ RAIHANAH BMA (FAC)

0  (24,25,25)

IMAN QISYA BR (ZAA)

6  (29,25,27,29)

ISHQA QAYLA DARWISYA BMS (FAC)

2  (25,26,25,26)
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